Satistaction o	Nortgage OIO 38964 Vol.mg 2 Page 23902
	EIDST INTERSTATE BANK OF OHEGON, Name
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: THAT	FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A., a national fore known as First National Bank of Oregon, does hereby
anking association, being the identical association hereto	fore known as First reacting age, bearing date the29TH
ertify and declare that that certain	morgage, beams care
ertify and declare that that out of the second	9_87, made and executed by
lay of	
TANIA F. Incen	
	AND AND
	curing the payment of the sum of <u>FOURTEEN THOUSAND AND</u> DOLLARS, (\$ 14,000.00)
to FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OH OHEGON, NAME	DOLLARS, (\$ _14,000.00)
NO/100	PRIL ,19 92, in Book m87 at page 7280 State of
and recorded on the day of AP	<u>кти , 13, 13, кака ти, State of</u>
REAL Mortgage	es in and for the County ofKLAMATH, State of
of Records of REAL Mong-s	es in and for the county Clerk or been fully paid, satisfied and discharged, and the County Clerk or been fully paid to cancel the same of record.
Oregon, together with the debt secured motory, the	wested to cancel the same of record.
Oregon, together with the debt secure and and req Recorder of said County is hereby authorized and req	TATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A., has caused these presents to be
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, FIRST INTERS	TATE BANK OF ORLEGOIDER
uted on its hehalf by its duly authorized represer	ntative thisuay or
executed on its container.	FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A.
	ρ
n ta an an taon ann an taon an Taon amin'	By Nicki PIPER
	By NICKI PIPER
STATE OF OREGON,)) SS OCTOBER 7TH A.D. 19_92
MITI TNOMAH)
Personally appeared	NICKI PIEPR
	DOCUMENTATION WORK LEADER
who, being duly sworn did say that he/she is the	A., and that the said instrument was signed in behalf of said corpora-
of FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OHEGON, NAM	she acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
tion by authority of its Board of Directors; and he/s	she acknowledged data
Before me:	Notary Public for Oregon
(Notary Seal)	My Commission Expires
SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE	Canal Marcallas
EIBST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N	N.A. GENEVIEVE BLAINS
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF SHEES	
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF ONLESS TO ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC	N.A. GENEVIEVE BLIRINS NOTARY PUBLIC - SPEGON My Commission Expires
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF SHEES	MOTADY PUBLIC Y 7 7 1
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF ONLEGE TO ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC 525 MAIN STREET	My Commission Expires
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF ONLEGENTO TO ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC 525 MAIN STREET KALAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF ONLEGENTO TO ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC 525 MAIN STREET KALAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF ONLEGENTO TO ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC 525 MAIN STREET KALAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 WHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO: Tania F. Lessa	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Filed for record at request of: Mountain Title co
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF ONLEGENTO TO ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC 525 MAIN STREET KALAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 WHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO: Tania F. Lessa 2202 Garden Kianath Falls, OR 97601	NOTARY FUBLIC My Commission Expire My Commission Expire My Commission Expire STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. Filed for record at request of: Mountain Title co on this 13th day of Oct. A.D., 10 10:18 o'clock A.M. and duly
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF ONLEGENTO TO ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC 525 MAIN STREET KALAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 WHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO: Tania F. Lessa	NOTARY FUBLIC My Commission Expire My Commission Expire My Commission Expire STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. Filed for record at request of: Mountain Title co on this 13th day of Oct. A.D., If at 10:18 o'clock A.M. and duly in Vol. M92 of Mortgages Page 2
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF ONLIGENTOTOASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC525 MAIN STREETKALAMATH FALLS, OR97601WHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO: Tania F. Lessa 2202 Garden Klamath Falls, OR 97601LOAN # 113 001 8601003 5001	NOTARY FUBLIC My Commission Expire My Commission Expire My Commission Expire STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. Filed for record at request of: Mountain Title co on this 13th day of Oct. A.D., 10 10:18 o'clock A.M. and duly